
Pukehina Surf Rescue 

2024/2025 Sport Season calendar 
 

BOP Spring Series #1 

 

Saturday 19 Oct 2024 

Omanu Papamoa 

Seniors, Masters 

BOP Spring Series #2 

 

Wednesday 9 Nov 2024 

Mount Maunganui 

Seniors, Masters 

ER Champs 

 

Saturday 16 Nov 2024 

Whakatane 

IRBs 

Gizzy Grinder Tuesday 22 Nov 2024 

Midway 

Seniors 

Whangamata Classic and 
Invitational 

7 - 8 Dec 2024 

Whangamata 

Seniors 

Mount Monster 

 

Saturday 14 Dec 2024 

Mount Maunganui 

Seniors, Masters 

Coastal Challenge 

 

Sunday 15 Dec 2024 

Mount Maunganui 

Junior Surf 

BoP Champs 

 

3 – 5 Jan 2025 

Wednesday 8 Jan 2025 

Papamoa 

Seniors, Masters 

Junior Surf 

 

Coro Coastal Challenge 

 

Wednesday 8 Jan 2025 

Whangamata 

Junior Surf, Under 15s 

ER Champs 

 

24 - 26 Jan 2025 

Mount Maunganui 

Seniors, Masters 

 

ER Champs 1 – 2 Feb 2025 

Whakatane 

Junior Surf 

 

Champion of the Bays 7 – 8 Feb 2025 

Midway 

Seniors 

Harris Cup Saturday 8 Feb 2025 

Pukehina 

Junior Surf 

Oceans 25 20 – 23 Feb 2025 

Mount Maunganui 

Junior Surf 

NZ Champs 

 

6 – 9 Mar 2025 

Midway 

Seniors, Thursday only for Masters 

 

North Island Champs 

 

Saturday 15 Mar 2025 

Location TBC 

IRBs 

ER Rookie Champs Sunday 16 Mar 2025 

Pukehina 

Junior Surf 

NZ IRB Champs 

 

Friday 28 Mar 2025 

Waipu Cove 

IRBs 

Aussies 25 29 Mar – 6 Apr 2025 

Tugon/ North Kirra, Gold Coast 

Seniors 

BoP Long Haul 

 

Saturday 17 May 2025 

Ohope – Mount Maunganui 

IRBs 


